1
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) T12-MSMwww.schurter.com/PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal with Metal Actuator
Description
- Thermal circuit breaker
- Metal switch non-illuminated and illuminated
- 1-pole

< 7,0 A
> 7,0 A
Multiple of Rated Current In
Reference Temperature +23°
Lettering
The last three digits in the order number define the lettering:
000 No Lettering
001-074 Standard Lettering
101- Customized Lettering
Lettering options see on Datasheet MSM LA 22
All Variants
Circuit Breakers Momentary Action
Switch
Order Number
Type Rated cur- connection type Type Illumination
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 non-illuminated 4410.9001
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 non-illuminated 4410.9002
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 non-illuminated 4410.9003
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 non-illuminated 4410.9004
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 Point Illumination, blue 4410.9005
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 Point Illumination, blue 4410.9006
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 Point Illumination, blue 4410.9007
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 Point Illumination, blue 4410.9008
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 Ring Illumination, blue, 24 VDC 4410.9009
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 Ring Illumination, blue, 24 VDC 4410.9010
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 Ring Illumination, blue, 24 VDC 4410.9011
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 Ring Illumination, blue, 24 VDC 4410.9012
T12-222-10 10A Bolts and nuts MSM LA 22 non-illuminated 4410.9017
T12-222-16 16A Bolts and nuts MSM LA 22 non-illuminated 4410.9018
T12-221-15 15A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 non-illuminated 4410.9019
T12-221-15 15A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 Ring Illumination, blue, 24 VDC 4410.9021